CAMPEONATO PORTUGAL
RALICROSS
KARTCROSS

Campeonato de Portugal de
Ralicross

75° RALICROSS/KARTCROSS LOUSADA
11/12 de Outubro de 2025

Super 1600 Lista de Admitidos a Partida

N.O
103

106
119
121
125
146
147
148

Concorrente
Panike NSport

Antonio Sousa
Panike NSport
DM Motosport
Sérgio Dias

Kaxa E Motor
Kaxa E Motor
Rogério Sousa

8 - Participantes

Condutor
Jorge Machado

Antonio Sousa
José Teixeira
Tiago Ferreira
Sérgio Dias
Joaquim Machado
Leonel Sampaio
Rogério Sousa

Veiculo
Peugeot 208

Peugeot 208
Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Renault Twingo
Audi Al

Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA
DE AUTOMOBILISMO € KARTING

Licenga
2655/7038
7124
2655/6990
2466/6542
1896
2512/6328
2512/6922
3326
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A Cronometragem

&7

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

U, Snne

Vitor Sousa

Lousada, 11/10/2025

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sabado, 11 de outubro de 2025
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